
    

 Lois Lenski Elementary School 
 
August 2019 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8  9 10 

11 
  

12 13 14 15 16 
1st Day 

17 

18 
  

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23 

 

24 

25 26 

 

27 

 

28

 

29 

 

30 

 

 31 

        

  

 



Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

September 2019  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
No School 

3

 

4  

 

5 

 

6 

  

7 

8 9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

  

14 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

  

21 

22 23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 Early release

 
Grades K-2 

28 

29 30 

 

          

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 
School 

 
October 2019 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
  

1

 

2 

 

3 

  

4 

 

5 

6 
  

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

13 14 

 

15 

 

16

 

17 
No School 

18  
No School 

19 

20 21  

 

22 

 

23

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

27 28 

 

29 
 

30 

 

 31 

 

    

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/halloween.php


 

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

November 2019  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

         1 

 

2 
  

3 4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 Early release 

 

9 

10 
 

11  

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

17 18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

l  

23 

24 25 
No School 

26 
No School 

27 
No School 

28 
No School 

29 
No School 

 30 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php


        

 

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

December 2019  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

             

1 2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

8 9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

22 23 
No School 

24 
No School 

25 
No School 

26 
No School 

27 
No School 

28 

29 30 
No School 

          

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


  

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

January 2020  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 
No School 

2 
No School 

3 
No School 

4 

5 6 
No School 
  

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

12 
  

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

19 20 
No School 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

26 27 

  

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 31

 

  

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php


  

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

February 2020  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

           
 

1 

2 3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

9 
  

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 Early release 

 
 

15 

16 17 
No School 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

23 24 

  

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

  

 29 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php


  

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

March 2020  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 
No School 

6 
No School 

7 

8 
  

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

22 23 
 No School 

24  
No School 

25 
No School 

26 
No School 

27 
No School 

28 

29  30

 

 31

 

        

 



Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

April 2020  

  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

5 
  

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

12 13 

  

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 
 

18 

19 
 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 Early 
Release 

 
 

25 

 

26 27 
No School 

28 

 

 29 

 
 30  

    

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


 

Lois Lenski 
Elementary 

School 
 

May 2020  

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
  

     
 

 
 

1 

 

2 

3 4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

10 
 

  

11 
Field 
Day 
 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

17 
  

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22   
Last 
Day 

23 

24 25 26 27 28 29   

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 
 



 
 

 

    

Broussely, Holt, Knigge, Almer, 
Cerasuolo PE  Art  Music  

Computer

 

E.Metherd, Wilhelm, Fahlstedt, 
A.Metherd 

Music  

Computer

 Art  PE  

Brooks, Bestreich, Warner, 
Morahan, Lowney 
  Art  PE  

Computer

 Music  

Easley, Johnston, Kesselman, 
Adkins, Cole 
 

Computer

 Music  PE  Art  

 
 
 


